
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

123 
42 

183 
21 
89 
5 

43 
121 
11 
88 
25 

131 
38 
10 
62 
16 

151 
37 
18 
60 
20 
73 
44 
17 
14 

Name 

Elton Hedfors 
Thindra Ramberg 
Eddie Nilsson 
Enzo Cohlin 
Kjell Hjertman 
Sebastian Rotaru (D) 
Jakob Wång 
Gustav Roininen Mkr Kcv 
Arvid Johansson 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Linus Einarsson 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Kevin Pentell (D) 
Viktor Svan 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Lukas Fredén (D) 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Anton Bergström 
Liam Rikardsen 
Charbel Khoury 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Milton Werner (D) 
Ida Ejremyr 
Boström Aleksander 
Ian Andersson Söder (D) 

Class 
Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Best Tm 

41.328 
41.430 
41.744 
41.872 
41.993 
42.095 
42.143 
42.153 
42.260 
42.280 
42.345 
42.383 
42.587 
42.672 
42.712 
42.884 
42.900 
42.930 
43.071 
43.178 
43.248 
43.380 
43.538 
43.749 
43.872 

Diff 

0.102 
0.416 
0.544 
0.665 
0.767 
0.815 
0.825 
0.932 
0.952 
1.017 
1.055 
1.259 
1.344 
1.384 
1.556 
1.572 
1.602 
1.743 
1.850 
1.920 
2.052 
2.210 
2.421 
2.544 

Best Speed 

71,864 
71,687 
71,148 
70,930 
70,726 
70,555 
70,474 
70,458 
70,279 
70,246 
70,138 
70,075 
69,740 
69,601 
69,535 
69,257 
69,231 
69,182 
68,956 
68,785 
68,674 
68,465 
68,216 
67,887 
67,697 

In Lap 

6 
7 
8 
6 
9 

12 
6 
9 

10 
10 
9 
6 
7 
9 
9 
6 
6 

10 
7 

11 
7 

10 
11 
11 
8 

Nat/State 

Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 

Sponsor 

Parolin Sverige 

JH Motor 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Pentell junior racing team 

J:son Motorsport 
Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-04 09:40:41 

Stig Ekström 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR3/RMC4 - Söndag Järfälla 

Junior 60 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:29:05 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-06-04 09:30 


